MAW01 SERIES
DC/DC CONVERTER 1W, SIP-Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2012/10/31 REV:1   Page 1 of 4
®
FEATURES
►Compact SIP-6 Package
►Small Footprint:17 x 11 mm (0.67”x0.43”)

Input
Voltage
(Range)
Output
Voltage
Max. @Max. Load @No Load
Max. capacitive
Load
Reflected
Ripple
current @Max. Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) μF mA (typ.) %
MAW01-05S05 5 200 263 1680 76
MAW01-05S12 12 83 259 820 77
MAW01-05S15 15 67 254 680 79
MAW01-05S24 24 42 265 470 76
MAW01-05D12 ±12 ±42 262 470# 77
MAW01-05D15
5
(4.5 ~ 9)
±15 ±33 254
40
330#
80
78
MAW01-12S05 5 200 108 1680 77
MAW01-12S12 12 83 108 820 77
MAW01-12S15 15 67 105 680 80
MAW01-12S24 24 42 109 470 77
MAW01-12D12 ±12 ±42 106 470# 79
MAW01-12D15
12
(9 ~ 18)
±15 ±33 106
20
330#
40
78
MAW01-24S05 5 200 54 1680 77
MAW01-24S12 12 83 52 820 80
MAW01-24S15 15 67 52 680 80
MAW01-24S24 24 42 55 470 77
MAW01-24D12 ±12 ±42 53 470# 80
MAW01-24D15
24
(18 ~ 36)
±15 ±33 52
10
330#
30
80
MAW01-48S05 5 200 27 1680 77
MAW01-48S12 12 83 27 820 78
MAW01-48S15 15 67 27 680 78
MAW01-48S24 24 42 28 470 76
MAW01-48D12 ±12 ±42 27 470# 79
MAW01-48D15
48
(36 ~ 75)
±15 ±33 26